Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Andreas Johansson
2 Zeke Karlsson

3 Stefan Jonsson

4 Hans Akerstrom

5 John Carlsson

6 Per Celander

7 Per Olsson

8 Nicklas Schandersson
9 Mattias Lindén

10 Tuula Mérck

11 Johan Lindahl

12 Kjell Bengtsson

13 Lars-Olof Rydén

14 Jorgen Johansson
15 Jan Lundstrém

16 Niclas Carlzon

16 Jan-Olof Lindstrém
18 Claes Morck

19 Per-Inge Johansson
20 Stefan Gustafsson
21 Bjorn Carlsson

22 Max Lindqvist

den 9 september 2010

Resultatlista

Division 3 Sodra C

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 5 september 2010
Spelplats: Myresjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjé BGK
Myresjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK

S1

29
32
33
36
34
34
34
35
34

40
36
34
43
43
42
37
36
38

51

S2

30
40
32
33
38

39
39
32
39
36
35
39
40
36
42
39
42
45
47

43

35
33
32

33
36
37

41
31
38
39
41
41
39
33
34

38

43
46

33
29
38
35
34

31
32
37
39

35

40
39
40
43
40
40
42

42

127
134
135
104
139
70

141
106
144
109
74

149
116
155
157
158
158
119
159
127
43

182

Sida

Snitt

31,8
33,5
33,8
34,7
34,8
35,0
35,3
35,3
36,0
36,3
37,0
37,3
38,7
38,8
39,3
39,5
39,5
39,7
39,8
42,3
43,0
45,5

1

av



